Individual Best Times (All Time)

Polly Anderson - (1499802) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:38.31
2:38.65
2:42.92
2:43.34
2:44.93
2:51.53
2:52.01
2:54.47
2:55.95
2:57.46
2:58.76
3:11.35

4:09.08

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:38.31
2:44.93
2:43.34
2:38.65
2:51.53
2:42.92
2:52.01
2:54.47
2:58.76

2:55.95
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

338
336
310
308
299
265
263
252
246
240
234
191
86

WA Pts

338
299
308
336
265
310
263
252
234
246

Round

H
H
H
H

-n

I T m I I

Round

Date

17/03/24
14/07/23
19/03/23
24/09/23
03/12/23
25/06/23
03/12/22
29/10/22
15/07/22
26/06/22
01/10/22
30/04/22
26/06/21

Date

17/03/24
03/12/23
24/09/23
14/07/23
25/06/23
19/03/23
03/12/22
29/10/22
01/10/22
15/07/22

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023
Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022
Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022
Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala

Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open

South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022

West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021

Meet

West Norfolk Open Meet 2024

City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023

Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023
West Norfolk Club Championships 2023

Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023

West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023

Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022

Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet
Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open

West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022

Venue
King's Lynn
King's Lynn
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Peterborough
Derehem
Norwich
Ipswich
Kings Lynn
Dereham
Dereham
Spalding

Downham Market

Venue
King's Lynn
Peterborough
Norwich
King's Lynn
Derehem
Kings Lynn
Norwich
Ipswich
Dereham

Kings Lynn

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Club Swam Under

West Norfolk

West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk
West Norfolk

West Norfolk

West Norfolk

Level

B =S *> B ¢S B V)

Level

B =S > B ¢S B OV )

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



Page 2/2

2:57.46 240 H 26/06/22  Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala Dereham West Norfolk 3
3:11.35 191 F 30/04/22  South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022 Spalding 3
4:09.08 86 H 26/06/21 West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021 Downham Market West Norfolk 4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



