Individual Best Times (All Time)

Polly Anderson - (1499802) - West Norfolk Swimming Club - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.31	338	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:38.65	336	Н	14/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:42.92	310	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:43.34	308	Н	24/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
2:44.93	299	F	03/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3
2:51.53	265	Н	25/06/23	Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023	Derehem	West Norfolk	3
2:52.01	263	Н	03/12/22	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
2:54.47	252	F	29/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	Ipswich		3
2:55.95	246	Н	15/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:57.46	240	Н	26/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
2:58.76	234	F	01/10/22	Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open	Dereham		3
3:11.35	191	F	30/04/22	South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022	Spalding		3
4:09.08	86	Н	26/06/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:38.31	338	Н	17/03/24	West Norfolk Open Meet 2024	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:44.93	299	F	03/12/23	City of Peterborough Winter Meet 2023	Peterborough		3
2:43.34	308	Н	24/09/23	Norwich Swan No Frills Season Starter Meet 2023	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
2:38.65	336	Н	14/07/23	West Norfolk Club Championships 2023	King's Lynn	West Norfolk	4
2:51.53	265	Н	25/06/23	Swim England Norfolk County Challenge 2023	Derehem	West Norfolk	3
2:42.92	310	Н	19/03/23	West Norfolk SC Open Meet 2023	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk	3
2:52.01	263	Н	03/12/22	Great Yarmouth SC Winter Wipeout 2022	Norwich	West Norfolk	3
2:54.47	252	F	29/10/22	Teamipswich Swimming Club Spooktacular Open Meet	lpswich		3
2:58.76	234	F	01/10/22	Dereham & District ASC Iceni Open	Dereham		3
2:55.95 yright 2024	246 4	Н	15/07/22	West Norfolk SC Club Championships 2022	Kings Lynn	West Norfolk Powered By SPOR	4 TSYSTE

							Page 2 / 2
2:57.46	240	Н	26/06/22	Norfolk ASA County Challenge Gala	Dereham	West Norfolk	3
3:11.35	191	F	30/04/22	South Lincs SC 36th Tulip Meet 2022	Spalding		3
4:09.08	86	Н	26/06/21	West Norfolk SC Club Champs 2021	Downham Market	West Norfolk	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS